Electrical Funnel Bottom Switched
(50/60 Hz) Sizes Outlet Upper US List
Model # Volts Watts (mm) Dia. (mm) Element Price
V-shaped
EMV0050/CEX1 115 72 50, 75, 100 18 No $346.00
EMV0250/CEX1 115 100 + 50 75, 100 18 Yes $394.00
EMV1000/CEX1 115 200 + 100 100, 150, 200 33 Yes $454.00
EMV5000/CEX1 115 500 + 300 200, 250, 300 68 Yes $713.00
EMV0050/CE 230 60 50, 75, 100 18 No $346.00
EMV0250/CE 230 100 + 50 75, 100 18 Yes $394.00
*All units are CE marked
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Overall Dimensions Shipping
Capacity Inches (cm) Weight
Model # (ml) W H D Lb. (kg)
V-shaped
EMV0050/CEX1 10, 25, 50 (pear), 10.2 (26)  7.1 (18) 5 (12.7) 3.25 (1.5)
50 (round)
EMV0250/CEX1 100, 150, 250 10.2 (26)  7.1 (18) 5 (12.7) 3.25 (1.5)
EMV1000/CEX1 500, 1000 12.2 (31) 9.4 (23.8) 5.9 (15) 4 (1.9)
EMV5000/CEX1 2000, 3000, 5000 15.8 (40)  12.8 (32.5) 7.7 (19.5) 9 (4)
EMV0050/CE 10, 25, 50 (pear) 10.2 (26)  7.1 (18) 5 (12.7) 3.25 (1.5)
50 (round)
EMV0250/CE 100, 150, 250 10.2 (26)  7.1 (18) 5 (12.7) 3.25 (1.5)
Overall Dimensions Shipping
Capacity Inches (cm) Weight
Model # (ml) W H D Lb. (kg)
EMV1000/CE 500, 1000 12.2 (31) 9.4 (23.8) 5.9 (15) 4 (1.9)
EMV5000/CE 2000, 3000, 5000 15.8 (40) 12.8 (32.5) 7.2 (19.5) 9 (4)
Spill-proof
EMX1000/SCEX1 50 - 1000 12.2 (31) 9.4 (23.8) 5.9 (15) 4 (1.9)
EMX5000/SCEX1 500 - 5000 15.8 (40)  12.8 (32.5) 7.7 (19.5) 9.7 (4.4)
EMX1000/SCE 50 - 1000 12.2 (31) 9.4 (23.8) 5.9 (15) 4 (1.9)
EMX5000/SCE 500 - 5000 15.8 (40)  12.8 (32.5) 7.7 (19.5) 9.7 (4.4)
9494 Barnstead International • 800-553-0039 • 563-556-2241 • www.barnstead.com
Electrothermal
Heating Mantles
Spill-Proof (EMX) and V-Shaped (EMV)